Transportation Alternatives
el Set-Aside (STBG)

VDOT District Transportation Alternatives Contacts

Bristol District

Tabitha Crowder, District Program Manager
Tabitha.Crowder@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(276) 696-3482

Reggie Plummer, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
KR.Plummer@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(276) 696-3261

Roger Musser, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Roger.Musser@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(276) 696-3260

Culpeper District

Kim Cameron, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Kim.Cameron@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 435-2373

John Price, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
John.Price@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 347-6371

Michael Barnes, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Michaeld.Barnes@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(434) 422-9861

Fredericksburqg District

Carolyn Oster, District Program Manager
Carolyn.Oster@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 372-3573

Hampton Roads District

Coastal Region: Cities of Portsmouth and Virginia Beach
Town of Chincoteague, City of Emporia

Continued...
March 2019


mailto:Tabitha.Crowder@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:KR.Plummer@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Roger.Musser@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Kim.Cameron@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:John.Price@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Michaeld.Barnes@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Carolyn.Oster@VDOT.Virginia.gov

Susan Wilson, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Susan.Wilson@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3099

Marci Thompson, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Marci.Thompson@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3093

Peninsula Region: Cities of Williamsburg, Newport News and Poquoson

Andrew Griffey — Program Manager/Local Liaison
Andrew.Griffey@VDOT.Virginia.qgov
(757) 956-3063

Chessica Villaflores, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Chessica.Villaflores@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3094

Southside Region: Cities of Norfolk and Hampton
Town of Smithfield

Bryant Porter, PMP, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Bryant.Porter@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3092

Derrick Williams, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Derrick. Williams@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3097

Westside Region: Cities of Suffolk, Chesapeake and Franklin

Darryll Lewis, PMP, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Darryll.Lewis@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3090

John Alcaide, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
John.Alcaide@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 956-3098

Counties and towns not listed above: Greenville, Accomac, Northampton, Sussex, Isle of
Wight and James City County

Carolyn Daliege, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Carolyn.Daliege@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 634-6389

Lynchburqg District

Sharon White, District Program Manager
Sharon.White@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(434) 856-8220

Gregg Allen, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Gregg.Allen@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(434) 856-8329
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Bhavesh Shah, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Bhavesh.Shah@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(434) 856-8343

Northern Virginia District

Fairfax & Arlington Counties

Andrew Beacher, Preliminary Engineering
Andrew.Beacher@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-2239

Olivia Daniszewski, Preliminary Engineering
Olivia.Daniszewski@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-2318

Carol Sinclair, Preliminary Engineering
Carol.Sinclair@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-2924

Loudoun County
Kim McCool, Preliminary Engineering
kimberly.Mccool@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-3220

Deepa Thandaveswara, Preliminary Engineering
Deepa.Thandaveswara@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-3354

Prince William County
Claudia Llana, Preliminary Engineering
Claudia.Llana@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-1768

Angel Tao, Preliminary Engineering
Angel.Tao@VDOT.Virginia.qgov
(703) 259-2377

Elaine Hall, Preliminary Engineering
Elaine.Hall@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-2365

Richmond District

Jorg Huckabee-Mayfield, District Program Manager

Jorg.huckabee-mayfield@vdot.virginia.gov
(804) 524-6260



mailto:Bhavesh.Shah@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Andrew.Beacher@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Olivia.Daniszewski@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Carol.Sinclair@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:kimberly.Mccool@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Deepa.Thandaveswara@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Claudia.Llana@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Angel.Tao@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Elaine.Hall@VDOT.Virginia.gov
mailto:Jorg.huckabee-mayfield@vdot.virginia.gov

March 2019

Salem District

Jay Guy, District Program Manager
James.Guy@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 387-5247

Adam Czesnowski, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Adam.Czesnowski@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 387-5408

Cheryl Becker, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Cheryl.Becker@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 387-5399

Jessie Nester, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Jessie.Nester@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 613-4115

Staunton District

Steve Damron, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Northern Region
Steven.Damron@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 332-7389

Michael Branscome, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Southern Region
Michael.Branscome@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 332-2377

Michael Fulcher, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Central Region
Michael.Fulcher@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 332-2243
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